Bid Tabulation Form

able.city

ARCHITECTURE. URBANISM. CITY MAKING

BID DATE

10-Jul-25

JOB FY24-ENG-44 Fleet Facility at Solid Waste

BID BOND (Y/N)

ADDENDUM (Y/N)

P& P BOND (Y/N)

BASE BID

BASE BID -
MAINTENANCE
BUILDING

BASE BID -
TRUCK WASH RAMP

CONTINGENCY
ALLOWANCE

DOOR HARDWARE
ALLOWANCE

TOTAL

TOTAL WITH
ACCEPTED
ALTERNATES

Ranking

per Cost only

CONTRACTOR Summit Building and Design

Y

Y

N

$8,474,670.00

$28,376.00

$200,000.00

$150,000.00

$8,853,046.00

$8,853,046.00

CONTACT David Acevedo

PHONE (956) 285-9143

EMAIL david.acevedo@summitbuildinganddesign.com
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