Bid Tabulation Form



BID DATE	_10-Jul-25
JOB	FY24-ENG-44 Fleet Facility at Solid Waste

				BASE BID						Ranking
	BID BOND (Y/N)	ADDENDUM (Y/N)	P& P BOND (Y/N)	BASE BID - MAINTENANCE BUILDING	BASE BID - TRUCK WASH RAMP	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE	DOOR HARDWARE ALLOWANCE	TOTAL	TOTAL WITH ACCEPTED ALTERNATES	per Cost only
CONTRACTOR Summit Building and Design	Y	Y	N	\$8,474,670.00	\$28,376.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$8,853,046.00	\$8,853,046.00	
CONTACT David Acevedo	REMARKS									
PHONE (956) 285-9143										
EMAIL david.acevedo@summitbuildinganddesign.com										
CONTRACTOR								\$0.00	\$0.00	
CONTACT	REMARKS									
PHONE										
EMAIL										
CONTRACTOR								\$0.00	\$0.00	
CONTACT	REMARKS									
PHONE										
EMAIL										
CONTRACTOR										
CONTACT	REMARKS									
PHONE										
EMAIL										
CONTRACTOR										
CONTACT	REMARKS									
PHONE										
EMAIL										